Fecha/lugar

15/09/24 15:00
PISTA9

15/09/24 15:00
PISTA3

15/09/24 15:30
PISTA13

15/09/2415:30
PISTA 8

15/09/24 16:00
PISTA13

15/09/24 16:30
PISTAT2

Il LLIGA KIDS by OZONE

P xporty

Calendario: INFANTIL MASC (nascuts en 2010-11) / Grupo C

Local

Oriol Falcé Seminago
Arnau Barrufet Inglada

Roc Pons Cervello
Adria Leal

Roc Pons Cervello
Adria Leal

Unai Colom Baulies
Pol Olea Blanco

Victor Martin Méndez
Jordi Fernandez Sagués

Oriol Falcé Seminago
Arnau Barrufet Inglada

1/1

Resultado

6-0

5-3

1-6

10-0

1-6

5-5

Visitante

Victor Martin Méndez
Jordi Fernandez Sagués

Unai Colom Baulies
Pol Olea Blanco

Oriol Falcé Seminago
Arnau Barrufet Inglada

Victor Martin Méndez
Jordi Fernandez Sagués

Roc Pons Cervello
Adria Leal

Unai Colom Baulies
Pol Olea Blanco
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